Schubert & Salzer Control Systems GmbH, Bunsenstr. 38, 85053 Ingolstadt, Tel: +49 (0)841-9654 0, Fax: +49 (0)841 9654 590
             info.cs@schubert-salzer.com, www.schubert-salzer.com
DN15 up to DN150; PN40 and PN16
Flanged Valve 7032
Pneumatically operated flanged valves for the control
of neutral, lightly and highly aggressive fluids.
• Compact design
•  Uneffected by lightly contaminated media

13/21
Flanged Valve 7032
Ordering Number System
1.  Body type 2.  Connection 3.  Body
material
4.  Seating seal 5. Pilot function 6. Actuator
9 flanged
valve
1
2
3
flange acc.
DIN EN
1092-1 PN40
flange ANSI
#150 length
acc. ANSI/
ISA-75.08.01
flange acc.
DIN EN
1092-1 PN16
2
3
stainless
steel
1.4408
stainless
steel
1.4308
0
1
2
3
6
7
8
PTFE (Teflon)
FKM (Viton)
EPDM
NBR (standard
quality)
Vulkolan
PEEK 7
PEEK 8
0
1
2
3
5
NC (closing with flow)
NO (closing against flow)
NC (closing against flow)
Universal, double acting
NC, pressure balanced
(closing against flow)
0
1
2
C
K
M
piston Ø 50mm
piston Ø 80mm
piston Ø 125mm
diamphragm
D250mm
piston Ø 50mm
with plastic bonnet
piston Ø 80mm
with plastic bonnet
7.  Springs 8.   9.  Packing 10. Temperature
version
11. Accessories 12. Special versions

with plug connec-
tion
Ordering example: 7032/050V912021
Flanged Valve Type 7032, DN 50, connection DIN-Flange, stainless steel body, PTFE seat
seal, spring closes, closing against flow, piston actuator D80, standard spring assembly.
Reinforced design „K“ (from DN40 and DN50):
Ordering example: 7032/050V912022-----S--K
Flanged Valve Type 7032, DN 50, connection DIN-Flange, stainless steel body, PTFE seating
seal, spring closes, closing against flow, piston actuator 125 mm, standard spring assembly,
reinforced design
Execution with bellows „F“
Ordering example: 7032/050V912021- - - - 5S-F
Flanged Valve Type 7032, DN 50, connection DIN-Flange, stainless steel body, PTFE seating
seal, spring closes, closing against flow, actuator 80 mm, stroke limitation, large head with
bellow
In addition to the listed options, there are a variety of other options available.
14/21
DN15 - DN50 Standard
Flanged Valve 7032
Dimensions and Weights
DN Actu-
ator D
Flanges acc. EN 1092-1
Face to face dimension acc. EN
558-1
Flanges acc. ASME B16.5
Face to face dimension acc.
ANSI/ISA-75.08.01 E G Stro-
ke I
Kvs-
Valu-
es
Weight
(kg)
L d d1 d2 k L d d1 d2 k
15 D50 62 130 95 45 14 65 184 88,9 35,1 15,7 60,5 147 1/8“ 12 34,5 3,1 2,5
20 D50 62 150 105 58 14 75 184 98,6 42,9 15,7 69,9 152 1/8“ 15,5 34,5 6,5 3,3
25 D50 62 160 115 68 14 85 184 108 50,8 15,7 79,2 169 1/8“ 15,5 34,5 12 3,9
25 D80 98 160 115 68 14 85 184 108 50,8 15,7 79,2 208 1/4“ 20 55 12 5,5
32 D50 62 180 140 78 18 100 200 117,3 63,5 15,7 88,9 173 1/8“ 15,5 34,5 17 5,5
32 D80 98 180 140 78 18 100 200 117,3 63,5 15,7 88,9 212 1/4“ 23 55 17,5 7
32 D125 144 180 140 78 18 100 200 117,3 63,5 15,7 88,9 236 1/4“ 23 80 17,5 9,2
40 D50 62 200 150 88 18 110 222 127 73,2 15,7 98,6 179 1/8“ 15,5 34,5 25 6,6
40 D80 98 200 150 88 18 110 222 127 73,2 15,7 98,6 218 1/4“ 28,5 55 25 8,1
40 D125 144 200 150 88 18 110 222 127 73,2 15,7 98,6 242 1/4“ 28,5 80 25 10,3
50 D80 98 230 165 102 18 125 254 152,4 91,9 19,1 120,7 241 1/4“ 30 55 40 10,1
50 D125 144 230 165 102 18 125 254 152,4 91,9 19,1 120,7 266 1/4“ 30 80 40 12,3
Reinforced version
40 D250 238 200 150 88 18 110 222 127 73,2 15,7 98,6 389 1/4“ 25 - 25 17
50 D250 238 230 165 102 18 125 254 152,4 91,9 19,1 120,7 385 1/4“ 25 - 40 19,2
dimensions in mm
15/21
DN65 - DN80
Flanged Valve 7032
Dimensions and Weights
DN Actua-
tor
Flanges acc. EN 1092-1
Face to face dimension acc. EN 558-1 D E H G Stroke Kvs-
Value
Weight
(kg)
L d d1 d2 k
65 D80 290 185 18 122 145 96 295 26 G1/4“ 27 59 23
65 D125 290 185 18 122 145 146 320 26 G1/4“ 27 59 25
65 D250 290 185 18 122 145 238 430 - G1/4“ 25 59 30
80 D80 310 200 18 138 160 96 305 26 G1/4“ 27 84 30
80 D125 310 200 18 138 160 146 330 26 G1/4“ 27 84 32
80 D250 310 200 18 138 160 238 445 - G1/4“ 25 84 36
dimensions in mm
16/21
Flanged Valve 7032
DN100 - DN150
Dimensions and Weights
DN Actuator
Flanges acc. EN 1092-1
Face to face dimension acc. EN 558-1 D E H G Stroke Kvs-
Value
Weight
(kg)
L d1 d2 d4 k
100 D80 350 220 18 158 180 96 310 26 G1/4“ 27 186 41